

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19299/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 22/02/2013 in SA No.177/2013 of  
The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GULAB MALI

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 07/05/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Arvind Verma, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Sidharth Sengar, Adv.  
Mr. Adarsh Upadhyay, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. K.L. Janjani, Adv.  
Mr. Anil Pandey, Adv.  
Mr. Pankaj Kumar Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Ankit Gaur, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List for final disposal in the month of August,  
2014.

Interim order to continue till the next date of  
hearing.

(SUMAN WADHWA)  
AR-cum- PS

(RENUKA SADANA)  
COURT MASTER